NDSU Institute for Regional Studies & University Archives North Dakota State University Libraries

North Dakota State Offiversity Libraries

Manuscript Collections

Home

Finding Aid to the Nathan S. Sheffield Collection

Sheffield, Nathan S. (1870-1959)
Nathan S. Sheffield Collection, 1951
4 Items
Small Collection 1523

Biography Scope and Content Box and Folder List

OVERVIEW

Access: The collection is open under the rules and regulations of the Institute.

Provenance: Donated by Unknown.

Property rights: The Institute for Regional Studies owns the property rights to this collection.

Copyrights: Copyrights to this collection is held by the Institute.

Citation: [Identification of item]. Nathan S. Sheffield Collection (SC 1523), Institute for Regional

Studies, North Dakota State University, Fargo.

BIOGRAPHY

Poet and teacher, resident of Linton, N.D.

SCOPE AND CONTENT

Letters and typed carbon copies of two of his poems, "My neighbor and I," and "Transfiguration."

BOX AND FOLDER LIST

Letters and typed carbon copies of two of his poems, "My neighbor and I," and "Transfiguration."